Mildenhall College Academy Year 8 Parent Survey Results
SPRING TERM 2017-2018

Q1 | understand that my child's year
group are doing really well at MCA

Don't Know (DK) 27.14%

Disagree (D) 1.43%

Agree (A) A3%

Q2 | feel well informed about the
progress my child makes at MCA

Don't Know (DK) | 0.00%

Disagree (D) 2.86%

Agree (A)

97.14%

Q3 | am optimistic about my child's
future success at MCA

Don't Know (DK) 1.439

Disagree (D) 5.71%

Agree (A) 86%

Q4 My child is happy at MCA.

Don't Know (DK) | 0.00%

Disagree (D) 2.86%

Agree (A)

97.14%

Q5 My child feels safe at MCA

Don't Know (DK) 1.43%

Disagree (D) | 0.00%

Agree (A) 98.57%

|

Q6 My chlild makes good progress at

MCA

Don't Know (DK) | 0.00%

Disagree (D) | 0.00%

Agree (A)

100.00%

Q7 My child is well looked after at
MCA

Don't Know (DK) 2.86%

Disagree (D) | 0.00%

Agree (A) 97.14%

Q8 My child is taught well at MCA

Don't Know (DK) 2.90%

Disagree (D) | 0.00%

Agree (A)

97.10%
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Q9 My child generally receives
appropriate homework for their age

Don't Know (DK) | 0.00%
Disagree (D) 2.86%

Agree (A) 97.14%

Q10 This Academy makes sure its
pupils are well behaved

Don't Know (DK) 8.57%
Disagree (D) 2.8606

Agree (A) .57%

Q11 This Academy deals effectively
with bullying

Don't Know (DK) 28.57%

Disagree (D) | 0.00%

Q12 This Academy is well led and
managed

Don't Know (DK) 5.71%

Disagree (D) | 0.009

Agree (A) 9%

Q14 | would recommend this
academy to another parent.

Don't Know (DK) 2.86%

Disagree (D) | 0.00%

Agree (A) 97.14%

Agree (A) 43%
Q13 This Academy responds well to
any concerns | raise
Don't Know (DK) 7.26%
Disagree (D) 1.459
Agree (A) .30%
Q15 | am happy with the
communication | receive
from the Academy
Don't Know (DK) | 0.009
Disagree (D) 5.71%
Agree (A) 9%

PARENT COMMENTS

“My daughter has achieved so much since she started. She is very happy at
school.”

“Great school, very happy my daughter has had the opportunity to go here.”

“I'm happy with all aspects.”

“I' have to say that | am impressed with the school in whole!! We can honestly say
that we think this is an excellent educational setting for our child and her brother
who will be joining in 2019 (regardless of the transport!!).”

“All staff had a good knowledge of my son and his progress.”

“Good communication. Steady progress shown in results.”

“My children are happy here. That says a lot about the school environment.”

“Great teachers who genuinely seem to care about their pupils.”



